
17ª LCM Club SotoBosque, Soto del Real
2011

RECORRIDOS Km Desnivel Controles

Tiempo 
previsto 
ganador 

del 
recorrido

Categorías

R-1 6,40 90 19 35 H-E
R-2 4,80 80 18 30 H-21

D-E
H-35

4,80 75 17 30 H-40
H-18
H-20
D-20

4,20 70 16 30 D-21
H-16
D-35
D-40

4,30 70 14 30 H-45
H-50
H-55

R-5 3,40 50 15 30 OPEN ROJO
D-16
D-18

3,30 50 12 30 D-45
D-50
H-60

R-3

R4-A

R4-B

R-6



R-6 B 3,31 45 15 30 OPEN NARANJA INI-
ADULTOS

D-14
2,90 40 13 30 D-55

D-60
H-14

2,90 30 14 25 D-12
H-12

R-9 2,40 30 11 25 OPEN AMARILLO

R-8

R-7


